
Female

1  St. Norbert College                 Team Points -30-
129 Lisa Baeten 1
143 Charlotte Walsh 4
139 Alyssa Price 7
137 Taylor Miller 8
128 Erin Artz 10
136 Brittany Kozlowski 16
138 Sarah Parbs 17

2  College of St. Scholastica                 Team Points -64-
193 Liz Braml 3
201 Taylor Gibson 6
211 Andrea Mogren 14
205 Casey Hovland 15
207 Jordan Johnson 26
200 Lizzie Fudge 28
192 Sarah Anderson 30

3  Lawrence University                 Team Points -78-
165 Erin Schrobilgen 5
153 Clare Bruning 13
160 Liz Landes 19
156 Amy Hutchings 20
157 Elin Karlsson 21
159 Hannah Kinzer 25
155 Margaret Huck 27

4  Carroll University                 Team Points -123-
230 Amy Konkol 18
237 Clare Swietlik 22
236 Maddie Simon 23
234 Sara Messner 29
235 Ally Morrow 31
232 Megan Maresca 32
233 Erin Menegon 34

5  St. Norbert Alumni                 Team Points -148-
294 Jenny Scherer 11
296 Emily Schudrowitz 24
270 Hannah Andrekus 36
297 Kelsey Timm 37
292 Erika Quinn 40
285 Brianna Hughes Smit 41
299 Teresa VanHorn 49

6  Lake Forest College                 Team Points -163-
190 Kristen Whitney 9

Tom Berry Ivitational
Team Results Female
Bib Name Time Points

1



182 Alexia Leonardo 12
186 Kirsten Slora 44
180 Katie Kephart 48
178 Viki Georgieva 50
188 Rose Twagirumukiza 52
179 Hannah Gomez 53

7  Ripon College                 Team Points -201-
245 Karla Perez 33
243 Alyssa Nycz 38
249 Natalie Williams 42
239 Emma Allen 43
241 Grace Dykstra 45
244 Dianne Pedroza 46
242 Margaret Dykstra 54

8  Wisconsin Lutheran College                 Team Points -207-
170 Julie Favorite 2
168 Cassie Balts 39
173 Jessica Stumpner 51
171 Lauren Howard 57
172 Erika Shaw 58
174 Amberly Weiglein 60

9  Silver Lake College                 Team Points -282-
255 Taylor Vanden Plas 35
251 Sophia Chin 56
254 Abby Rieth 61
253 Lucy Maube 64
252 Olivia Johnston 66

10  Mt. Mary University                 Team Points -286-
259 Haley Hove 47
256 Danielle Scherrer 55
263 Natalie Guyette 59
261 Lily Lopez 62
258 Grace Rock 63
269 Zahra Said 65
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Female
1 1 129 Lisa Baeten St. Norbert College 18:42.0 - 6:01
2 2 170 Julie Favorite Wisconsin Lutheran College 19:17.0 0:35.0 6:13
3 3 193 Liz Braml College of St. Scholastica 20:00.9 1:18.8 6:27
4 4 143 Charlotte Walsh St. Norbert College 20:01.2 1:19.2 6:27
5 5 165 Erin Schrobilgen Lawrence University 20:02.8 1:20.8 6:28
6 6 201 Taylor Gibson College of St. Scholastica 20:06.1 1:24.1 6:29
7 7 139 Alyssa Price St. Norbert College 20:15.0 1:33.0 6:31
8 8 137 Taylor Miller St. Norbert College 20:19.8 1:37.8 6:33
9 9 190 Kristen Whitney Lake Forest College 20:21.2 1:39.1 6:33
10 10 128 Erin Artz St. Norbert College 20:26.0 1:44.0 6:35
11 11 294 Jenny Scherer St. Norbert Alumni 20:31.0 1:49.0 6:37
12 12 182 Alexia Leonardo Lake Forest College 20:36.2 1:54.1 6:38
13 13 153 Clare Bruning Lawrence University 20:37.5 1:55.5 6:39
14 14 211 Andrea Mogren College of St. Scholastica 20:40.5 1:58.5 6:40
15 15 205 Casey Hovland College of St. Scholastica 20:42.2 2:00.2 6:40
16 16 136 Brittany Kozlowski St. Norbert College 20:47.1 2:05.1 6:42
17 17 138 Sarah Parbs St. Norbert College 20:47.5 2:05.5 6:42
18 18 230 Amy Konkol Carroll University 20:50.4 2:08.4 6:43
19 (>7) 134 Clarissa Jauregui St. Norbert College 20:54.9 2:12.9 6:44
20 19 160 Liz Landes Lawrence University 20:57.4 2:15.3 6:45
21 20 156 Amy Hutchings Lawrence University 21:07.5 2:25.5 6:48
22 21 157 Elin Karlsson Lawrence University 21:09.5 2:27.5 6:49
23 (>7) 144 Malgorzata Waz St. Norbert College 21:12.7 2:30.6 6:50
24 22 237 Clare Swietlik Carroll University 21:13.5 2:31.5 6:50
25 23 236 Maddie Simon Carroll University 21:15.0 2:33.0 6:51
26 24 296 Emily Schudrowitz St. Norbert Alumni 21:21.1 2:39.1 6:53
27 25 159 Hannah Kinzer Lawrence University 21:26.3 2:44.3 6:54
28 (>7) 135 Haley Joosten St. Norbert College 21:27.2 2:45.2 6:55
29 26 207 Jordan Johnson College of St. Scholastica 21:32.2 2:50.2 6:56
30 27 155 Margaret Huck Lawrence University 21:34.5 2:52.5 6:57
31 28 200 Lizzie Fudge College of St. Scholastica 21:44.2 3:02.2 7:00
32 29 234 Sara Messner Carroll University 21:47.6 3:05.6 7:01
33 (>7) 130 Mackenzie Bevry St. Norbert College 21:52.0 3:09.9 7:03
34 30 192 Sarah Anderson College of St. Scholastica 21:58.8 3:16.7 7:05
35 (>7) 197 Heidi Carlson College of St. Scholastica 21:59.1 3:17.1 7:05
36 31 235 Ally Morrow Carroll University 22:00.3 3:18.3 7:05
37 32 232 Megan Maresca Carroll University 22:01.9 3:19.9 7:06
38 (>7) 158 Kate Kilgus Lawrence University 22:03.0 3:21.0 7:06
39 33 245 Karla Perez Ripon College 22:04.9 3:22.8 7:07
40 (>7) 142 Nicole Temme St. Norbert College 22:05.9 3:23.8 7:07
41 (>7) 204 Paige Hodena College of St. Scholastica 22:06.7 3:24.7 7:07
42 34 233 Erin Menegon Carroll University 22:11.1 3:29.1 7:09
43 (>7) 140 Paulina Puskala St. Norbert College 22:11.5 3:29.5 7:09
44 (>7) 141 Julia Schroder St. Norbert College 22:14.2 3:32.1 7:10
45 35 255 Taylor Vanden Plas Silver Lake College 22:26.0 3:44.0 7:14
46 (>7) 194 Molly Burgstahler College of St. Scholastica 22:26.8 3:44.8 7:14
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47 36 270 Hannah Andrekus St. Norbert Alumni 22:32.2 3:50.1 7:16
48 37 297 Kelsey Timm St. Norbert Alumni 22:32.2 3:50.1 7:16
49 38 243 Alyssa Nycz Ripon College 22:34.2 3:52.1 7:16
50 39 168 Cassie Balts Wisconsin Lutheran College 22:35.8 3:53.7 7:17
51 40 292 Erika Quinn St. Norbert Alumni 22:37.9 3:55.9 7:18
52 (>7) 216 Izzy Plantenberg College of St. Scholastica 22:38.9 3:56.8 7:18
53 41 285 Brianna Hughes Smit St. Norbert Alumni 22:39.8 3:57.8 7:18
54 42 249 Natalie Williams Ripon College 22:42.1 4:00.0 7:19
55 43 239 Emma Allen Ripon College 22:44.4 4:02.4 7:20
56 (>7) 195 Margaret Butler College of St. Scholastica 22:49.2 4:07.2 7:21
57 (>7) 231 Alicia Limberg Carroll University 22:49.8 4:07.8 7:21
58 44 186 Kirsten Slora Lake Forest College 22:50.7 4:08.7 7:22
59 (>7) 222 Maria Trescony College of St. Scholastica 22:52.2 4:10.2 7:22
60 (>7) 229 Alyssa Jansen Carroll University 22:55.8 4:13.8 7:23
61 (>7) 162 Kelsey Miles Lawrence University 22:58.7 4:16.7 7:24
62 (>7) 132 Erin Cooper St. Norbert College 23:04.1 4:22.1 7:26
63 (>7) 223 Elle Ubl College of St. Scholastica 23:04.8 4:22.8 7:26
64 (>7) 196 Amy Campbell College of St. Scholastica 23:05.3 4:23.3 7:26
65 (>7) 199 Kali Erickson College of St. Scholastica 23:06.2 4:24.2 7:27
66 (>7) 214 Anna Nelson College of St. Scholastica 23:06.3 4:24.3 7:27
67 (>7) 221 Jenn Thomforde College of St. Scholastica 23:09.1 4:27.0 7:28
68 (>7) 215 Baiiley Opsal College of St. Scholastica 23:12.0 4:29.9 7:29
69 (>7) 203 Olivia Hamilton College of St. Scholastica 23:14.0 4:32.0 7:29
70 (>7) 220 Kate Rod College of St. Scholastica 23:15.3 4:33.3 7:30
71 (>7) 133 Lauren Janes St. Norbert College 23:20.4 4:38.4 7:31
72 45 241 Grace Dykstra Ripon College 23:22.0 4:40.0 7:32
73 (>7) 225 McKenna Ballard Carroll University 23:32.1 4:50.1 7:35
74 46 244 Dianne Pedroza Ripon College 23:45.2 5:03.2 7:39
75 (>7) 227 Jane Marie Crocetti Carroll University 23:47.3 5:05.3 7:40
76 (>7) 166 Savannah Vogel Lawrence University 23:49.6 5:07.6 7:41
77 (>7) 209 Laura Moe College of St. Scholastica 23:56.6 5:14.6 7:43
78 47 259 Haley Hove Mt. Mary University 24:04.6 5:22.6 7:46
79 (>7) 163 Kassidy Rinehart Lawrence University 24:07.6 5:25.5 7:46
80 48 180 Katie Kephart Lake Forest College 24:09.2 5:27.1 7:47
81 (>7) 226 Abby Carncross Carroll University 24:16.8 5:34.7 7:49
82 49 299 Teresa VanHorn St. Norbert Alumni 24:25.6 5:43.6 7:52
83 50 178 Viki Georgieva Lake Forest College 24:30.1 5:48.1 7:54
84 51 173 Jessica Stumpner Wisconsin Lutheran College 24:35.5 5:53.5 7:55
85 (>7) 198 Sam Dills College of St. Scholastica 24:36.4 5:54.4 7:56
86 52 188 Rose Twagirumukiza Lake Forest College 24:37.5 5:55.5 7:56
87 53 179 Hannah Gomez Lake Forest College 24:54.4 6:12.4 8:02
88 54 242 Margaret Dykstra Ripon College 24:57.6 6:15.6 8:03
89 (>7) 213 Emily Namyst College of St. Scholastica 25:00.1 6:18.1 8:03
90 (>7) 217 Maggie Quinn College of St. Scholastica 25:02.6 6:20.5 8:04
91 55 256 Danielle Scherrer Mt. Mary University 25:05.6 6:23.6 8:05
92 (>7) 154 Janey Degnan Lawrence University 25:14.6 6:32.6 8:08
93 56 251 Sophia Chin Silver Lake College 25:19.6 6:37.6 8:10
94 (>7) 185 Mallory Rose Lake Forest College 25:23.4 6:41.3 8:11
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95 (>7) 284 Steph Hietpas St. Norbert Alumni 25:37.3 6:55.3 8:15
96 (>7) 247 Abigail Quackenboss Ripon College 25:40.5 6:58.5 8:16
97 (>7) 287 Jaclyn Kerner St. Norbert Alumni 25:44.3 7:02.3 8:18
98 57 171 Lauren Howard Wisconsin Lutheran College 25:45.4 7:03.4 8:18
99 (>7) 290 Erin McShea St. Norbert Alumni 25:48.4 7:06.4 8:19
100 58 172 Erika Shaw Wisconsin Lutheran College 26:01.1 7:19.0 8:23
101 (>7) 212 Emma Myles College of St. Scholastica 26:03.3 7:21.3 8:24
102 59 263 Natalie Guyette Mt. Mary University 26:15.5 7:33.4 8:28
103 (>7) 210 Maggie Moe College of St. Scholastica 26:19.1 7:37.1 8:29
104 (<5) 148 Alexandia Muench MSOE 26:28.6 7:46.6 8:32
105 (>7) 219 Megan Riley College of St. Scholastica 27:33.8 8:51.8 8:53
106 (>7) 283 Liz Hietpas St. Norbert Alumni 27:34.4 8:52.4 8:53
107 (>7) 291 Melissa Menne St. Norbert Alumni 27:49.2 9:07.2 8:58
108 60 174 Amberly Weiglein Wisconsin Lutheran College 27:58.1 9:16.1 9:01
109 (>7) 271 Meghan Braatz St. Norbert Alumni 28:24.3 9:42.3 9:09
110 (>7) 300 Amanda Whipple St. Norbert Alumni 28:24.7 9:42.7 9:09
111 61 254 Abby Rieth Silver Lake College 28:49.0 10:07.0 9:17
112 (<5) 146 Emorie Harty MSOE 29:12.2 10:30.2 9:25
113 (>7) 206 Alyssa Johnson College of St. Scholastica 29:35.8 10:53.8 9:32
114 62 261 Lily Lopez Mt. Mary University 29:44.4 11:02.4 9:35
115 (<5) 147 Kristine Irish MSOE 30:01.1 11:19.1 9:41
116 (>7) 246 Alexandra Peter Ripon College 33:00.5 14:18.5 10:38
117 63 258 Grace Rock Mt. Mary University 34:00.5 15:18.5 10:58
118 64 253 Lucy Maube Silver Lake College 35:43.7 17:01.6 11:31
119 65 269 Zahra Said Mt. Mary University 37:39.4 18:57.4 12:08
120 66 252 Olivia Johnston Silver Lake College 37:44.2 19:02.2 12:10

Number of records: 120
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